

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-0036(41)61 Project Name: SR-36; MP 60.80 - 62.90 & SR-36; MP 59.30 - 62.90 & SR-36; MP 59.30 - 62.90 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Barrier Treatments Estimate Completion date on or before County: TOOELE (45)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		07/28/2017 <b>Bidder:</b> ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	150,000.00	150,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
2	01540701*	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	343.00	343.00	
3	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	
4	01557700*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	
5	01721701P	Survey	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,230.00	3,230.00	
6	022217120	Remove Concrete Curb	3964	ft	9.00	35,676.00	4.00	15,856.00	6.30	24,973.20	
7	027657030	Remove Pavement Message	8996	ft	2.50	22,490.00	1.20	10,795.20	1.20	10,795.20	
8	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	9	Each	150.00	1,350.00	450.00	4,050.00	277.00	2,493.00	
9	027687005	4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	2775	ft	2.50	6,937.50	2.50	6,937.50	2.50	6,937.50	
		ite									
10	027687010	8 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	1275	ft	5.00	6,375.00	5.00	6,375.00	5.00	6,375.00	
		ite									
11	027687015	4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Ye	1350	ft	2.50	3,375.00	2.50	3,375.00	2.50	3,375.00	
		llow									
12	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	6	Each	150.00	900.00	450.00	2,700.00	420.00	2,520.00	
		oplastic)									
13	02776703P	Concrete Flatwork, 4 inch thick	11820	sq ft	9.00	106,380.00	3.00	35,460.00	3.15	37,233.00	
14	02776710P	Plowable End Section	4	Each	600.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	8,400.00	1,070.00	4,280.00	
15	02842706*	Flexible Marker Post - Type II Su	45	Each	55.00	2,475.00	80.00	3,600.00	91.30	4,108.50	
		rface Mounted									
16	028437010	Crash Cushion Type B	8	Each	18,000.00	144,000.00	15,000.00	120,000.00	14,760.00	118,080.00	
17	028437020	Crash Cushion Type D	2	Each	24,000.00	48,000.00	26,000.00	52,000.00	25,750.00	51,500.00	
18	028447010	Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inc	9940	ft	50.00	497,000.00	46.50	462,210.00	55.55	552,167.00	
		h (New Jersey Shape)									
19	029617050	Rotomilling - 4 Inch	1314	sq yd	2.00	2,628.00	17.00	22,338.00	4.70	6,175.80	
<b>Subtotal</b>						1,144,986.50		862,596.70		925,186.20	
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>											
20	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	55 Day	86,350.00	45 Day	70,650.00	45 Day	70,650.00	
<b>Subtotal</b>						86,350.00		70,650.00		70,650.00	
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>1,144,986.50</b>		<b>862,596.70</b>		<b>925,186.20</b>	
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>86,350</b>		<b>70,650</b>		<b>70,650</b>	
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>1,231,336.50</b>		<b>933,246.70</b>		<b>995,836.20</b>	
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>75.34 %</b>		<b>80.80 %</b>	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-0036(41)61 Project Name: SR-36; MP 60.80 - 62.90 & SR-36; MP 59.30 - 62.90 & SR-36; MP 59.30 - 62.90 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Barrier Treatments Estimate Completion date on or before County: TOOELE (45)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> COP CONSTRUCTION LLC 840 N 700 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		07/28/2017 <b>Bidder:</b> HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	150,000.00	150,000.00	52,000.00	52,000.00	36,056.53	36,056.53	
	2	01540701* Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	1,800.93	1,800.93	
	3	01554700* Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	
	4	01557700* Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	2,505.65	2,505.65	
	5	01721701P Survey	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,100.00	5,100.00	22,888.40	22,888.40	
	6	022217120 Remove Concrete Curb	3964	ft	9.00	35,676.00	3.20	12,684.80	9.14	36,230.96	
	7	027657030 Remove Pavement Message	8996	ft	2.50	22,490.00	1.20	10,795.20	1.46	13,134.16	
	8	027657040 Remove Pavement Message	9	Each	150.00	1,350.00	290.00	2,610.00	339.15	3,052.35	
	9	027687005 4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	2775	ft	2.50	6,937.50	2.60	7,215.00	3.12	8,658.00	
		ite									
	10	027687010 8 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	1275	ft	5.00	6,375.00	5.20	6,630.00	6.22	7,930.50	
		ite									
	11	027687015 4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Ye	1350	ft	2.50	3,375.00	2.60	3,510.00	3.12	4,212.00	
		llow									
	12	027687105 Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	6	Each	150.00	900.00	430.00	2,580.00	528.59	3,171.54	
		oplastic)									
	13	02776703P Concrete Flatwork, 4 inch thick	11820	sq ft	9.00	106,380.00	4.10	48,462.00	4.35	51,417.00	
	14	02776710P Plowable End Section	4	Each	600.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	
	15	02842706* Flexible Marker Post - Type II Su	45	Each	55.00	2,475.00	78.00	3,510.00	112.53	5,063.85	
		rface Mounted									
	16	028437010 Crash Cushion Type B	8	Each	18,000.00	144,000.00	15,750.00	126,000.00	21,647.85	173,182.80	
	17	028437020 Crash Cushion Type D	2	Each	24,000.00	48,000.00	27,000.00	54,000.00	31,006.30	62,012.60	
	18	028447010 Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inc	9940	ft	50.00	497,000.00	55.00	546,700.00	67.18	667,769.20	
		h (New Jersey Shape)									
	19	029617050 Rotomilling - 4 Inch	1314	sq yd	2.00	2,628.00	5.50	7,227.00	9.56	12,561.84	
		<b>Subtotal</b>				1,144,986.50		966,824.00		1,165,648.31	
		<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>									
	20	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	55 Day	86,350.00	60 Day	94,200.00	60 Day	94,200.00	
		<b>Subtotal</b>				86,350.00		94,200.00		94,200.00	
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>1,144,986.50</b>		<b>966,824.00</b>		<b>1,165,648.31</b>	
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>86,350</b>		<b>94,200</b>		<b>94,200</b>	
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>1,231,336.50</b>		<b>1,061,024.00</b>		<b>1,259,848.31</b>	
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>84.44 %</b>		<b>101.80 %</b>	